AGENCIES CONDUCTING SALVAGE THEFT EXAMINATIONS

COUNTY

Allamakee
Benton
Black Hawk
Boone
Bremer
Bremer
Buchanan
Buchanan
Buchanan
Butler
Butler
Calhoun
Carroll
Cerro Gordo
Cerro Gordo
Cherokee
Chickasaw
Chickasaw
Clinton
Dallas
Dallas
Davis
Delaware
Des Moines
Dubuque
Dubuque
Dubuque
Dubuque
Dubuque
Floyd
Franklin
Grundy
Hardin
Hardin
Henry
Howard
lowa
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Johnson
Jones

AGENCY

Postville PD
Benton Co SO
Gilbertville PD
Boone Co SO
Bremer Co SO
Waverly PD
Buchanan Co SO
Fairbank PD
Jesup PD

Butler Co SO
Clarksville PD
Rockwell City PD
Carroll PD

Clear Lake PD
Mason City PD
Cherokee PD
New Hampton PD
Nashua PD

De Witt PD
Perry PD

Desoto PD
Bloomfield PD
Delaware Co SO
Burlington PD
Epworth PD
Farley PD
Peosta PD
Asbury PD
Dyersville PD
Charles City PD
Sheffield PD
Grundy Center PD
lowa Falls PD
Eldora PD

New London PD
Howard Co SO
lowa Co SO
Colfax PD
Baxter PD
Mitchellville PD
North Liberty PD
Monticello PD

PHONE

563-864-3234
319-472-2337
319-296-9601
515-433-0524
319-352-5400
319-352-5400
319-334-2568
319-635-2111
319-827-1919
319-267-2410
319-278-1911
712-297-7954
712-792-3536
641-357-2186
641-421-3636
712-225-6464
641-394-3241
641-435-2068
563-659-3145
515-465-4636
515-834-2233
641-664-2700
319-927-3135
319-754-8555
563-876-3050
563-744-3273
563-543-8579
563-589-4414
563-875-7366
641-228-3366
641-892-4301
319-825-6118
641-648-6464
641-939-3333
319-367-7700
563-547-3535
319-642-7307
515-674-9668
641-227-3594
515-967-9289
319-626-5724
319-465-3526



Jones
Keokuk
Keokuk
Keokuk
Lee

Lee

Linn

Linn
Madison
Mahaska
Marion
Mills
Marshall
Marshall
Mitchell
Monroe
Muscatine
Palo Alto
Plymouth
Polk

Polk

Polk
Pottawattamie
Poweshiek
Poweshiek
Scott
Shelby
Sioux
Story
Tama
Tama
Union
Wayne
Webster
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Jones Co SO
Sigourney PD
Keokuk Co SO
Keota PD

Fort Madison PD
Lee Co SO
Robins PD

Mt. Vernon PD
Madison Co SO
Mahaska Co SO
Marion Co SO
Glenwood Co SO
Marshalltown PD
Melbourne PD
Osage PD

Albia PD

West Liberty PD
Emmetsburg PD
Plymouth Co SO
Pleasant Hill PD
Polk City PD
Mitchellville PD
Carter Lake PD
Poweshiek SO
Grinnell PD
Princeton PD
Harlan PD

Sioux Center PD
Nevada PD
Tama Co SO
Tama PD

Union Co SO
Corydon PD
Otho PD

319-462-4371
641-622-3080
641-622-2727
641-636-3123
319-372-2525
319-372-1152
319-393-0588
319-895-6141
515-462-3575
641-673-4322
641-828-2220
712-527-4844
641-754-5725
641-482-3338
641-732-3777
641-777-6768
319-627-2223
712-852-2424
712-546-8191
515-265-1444
515-984-6565
515-967-9289
712-347-5920
641-623-5679
641-236-2650
563-289-3454
712-755-5151
712-722-0761
515-382-4593
641-484-3760
641-484-3223
641-782-8402
641-872-1826
515-972-4441
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